JUGADORES
Reinier Gonzalez
Carlos Garcia
Erlis Cruz

Ulices Cintra
Yusnier Becker
Hamlet Rouco
Lazaro Frometa
Yohansi Ferrer
Dennis Iglesias
Jorge Salinas
Yanior Lara
Alexander Acufia
TOTAL

EQUIPOS
Capitalinos
El Globo

LANZADORES
Anibal Daisson
Marlon Dreke
Erlis Martinez
TOTAL

Jonrones

Darni Borrego (1)
Dobles

Hamlet Rouco (1)
Lazaro Frometa (2)
Frank Ulloa (1)
Gilberto Navarro (1)
Darni Borrego (1)
Victor Tellez (1)
Yoandry Paz (2)
Triples

Frank Ulloa (1)
Darni Borrego (1)

38

Todos contra Todos

RESUMEN DEL JUEGO
IV TORNEO DEL CONTE

Capitalinos
vB C H CIl BB SO O A E AVE
4 1 1 0 0 0O 0 O 0 250
2 0 0 0 1 0 3 O 0 0
3 1 1 1 0 0 3 O 0 333
3 0 1 0 0 0 0 O 0 333
0 1 0 0 0 0 O O 0 0
3 3.3 2 0 0 2 0 0 1000
3 2 2 2 0 0 2 O 0 667
2 2 2 1 1 0 3 0 0 1000
3 1.1 1 0 1 1 O 0 333
3 0 0 0O 0O 0O o0 O 0 0
3 1.2 0 0 0 0 2 0 667
3 1 2 1 0 0 0 O 0 667
32 13 15 8 2 1 14 2 0 469
C H E
13 15 0
15 17 0
EL VB H C CL SO BB DB PCL AVE
10 10 7 6 6 2 1 0 4200 700
31 19 9 7 6 0 1 0 1400 474
01 4 3 1 0 1 0O O 000 750
50 33 19 14 12 3 2 0 16,80 576

JUGADORES
Frank Ulloa
Gilberto Navarro
Jose Alvarez
Yusniel Navarro
Darni Borrego
Lazaro Torriente
Miguel Alvarez
Carlos Navarro
Victor Tellez
Yoandry Paz
TOTAL

LANZADORES
Ariel Fernandez
TOTAL

Gana

Ariel Fernandez
Pierde

Erlis Martinez

02/12/2023

Rafael Conte

El Globo
VB C H CI BB SO
4 2 3 2 0 O
4 2 2 1 0 1
4 1 1 1 0 O
4 2 3 1 0 O
4 2 3 4 0 0
1 1 1 0 2 O
3 0O 1 1 0 1
3 1 1 1 0 1
3 1 1 0 0 O
3 3 1 2 0 0
33 15 17 13 2 3

10:20am

AVE
750
500
250
750
750

1000
333
333
333
333
515

N OO O0OO0OO0OORrEr oo >

E
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
2
0

EL VB H C CL SO BB DB PCL AVE

50 32 15 13 10
50 32 15 13 10

1
1

2
2

0 14,00 469
0 14,00 469



